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Résultats * 4 pages
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Nat Cat Licence Club Temps “k’!“‘?hy Par cat.

1 226 HABRI NAJIM M FRA M1H 1835453 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 30'39 19,58 1° M1H/25
2 156 ALTMEYER YOANN M FRA SEH 1973366 S/L BELFORT ATHLE 30'40 19,57 1° SEH/44
3 145 KLEIN FIDELIO M FRA SEH 1545192 ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE* 30'43 19,53 2° SEH/44
4 243 HUMBLET TRISTAN M FRA SEH 1669548 S/L NANCY ATHLETISME CLUB 30'45 19,51 3° SEH/44
5 36 DAOUADII KAMEL M FRA MOH 1964310 ENTENTE ATHLETISME TRIATHLON DU GRAND LONGWY 31'40 18,95 1° MOH/36
6 154 HUCK ALEXIS M FRA SEH 1269066 S/L FC HAGUENAU 32'11 18,64 4° SEH/44
7 219 WALCZAK FREDERIC M FRA MOH 1622135 S/L AS BOLOGNE 32'15 18,60 2° MOH/36
8 91 MONMESSIN WILLIAM M FRA M1H 647944  C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 32'52 18,26 2° M1H/25
9 250 AURRIERE LEO M FRA SEH 546225  QUIMPER ATHLETISME 33'11 18,08 5° SEH/44
10 169 MAGNIEN CHRISTOPHE M FRA M2H 1187583 PAYS HAUT A REUNI 33'17 18,03 1° M2H/24
11 63 BORDON DARIO M FRA SEH 608514  ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE* 33'20 18,00 6° SEH/44
12 92 DEVEAU PIERRE-ANTOINE M FRA SEH 2258617 C.0.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 33'33 17,88 7° SEH/44
13 106 NZIE NZIE EGON M FRA SEH 2184051 ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE* 33'42 17,80 8° SEH/44
14 242 BENREZZAK LAKDAR M FRA M2H 1483763 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 34'02 17,63 2° M2H/24
15 211 JEAN THIEBAULT M FRA ESH 1080358 AC AMNEVILLE 34'05 17,60 1° ESH/5
16 259 GUETTOUCHE HAKIM M FRA SEH 2336428 S/L SA BETHONCOURT 34'08 17,58 9° SEH/44
17 89 DEHOVE MATHIEU M FRA M2H 2162949 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 34'12 17,54 3° M2H/24
18 50 GODART PASCAL M FRA M3H 549615  ENTENTE ATHLETISME TRIATHLON DU GRAND LONGWY 34'15 17,52 1° M3H/26
19 247 PHILBERT BENJAMIN M FRA SEH 1834648 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 34'19 17,48 10° SEH/44
20 157 CARLIER GUILLAUME M FRA MOH 189221 US TOUL ATHLETISME 34'22 17,46 3° MOH/36
21 110 CAPELLI ERIC M FRA M3H 261128  CA DE LA HAUTE MOSELLE 3424 17,44 2° M3H/26
22 24  BOUCHAFRA ISMAEL M FRA MOH 1659950 ENTENTE ATHLETISME TRIATHLON DU GRAND LONGWY 3429 17,40 4° MOH/36
23 42 MATHIEU ERIC M FRA M3H 462965 AF COUREURS DE FOND ALSACE 34'47 17,25 3° M3H/26
24 93 PEZZOLLA FRANCOIS M FRA SEH 35'03 17,12 11° SEH/44
25 45 BOUARABA YANNIS M FRA SEH 35'06 17,09 12° SEH/44
26 38 HERMAN CHRISTOPHE M FRA MOH 35'06 17,09 5° MOH/36
27 238 THENOT BENJAMIN M FRA SEH 1229442 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 35'26 16,93 13° SEH/44
28 9 BAGNARD LAURENT M FRA M2H 2071186 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 35'36 16,85 4° M2H/24
29 77 COURTOIS LIONEL M FRA M2H 2332091 S/L OLYMPIQUE CLUB THIERVILLOIS 55 35'39 16,83 5° M2H/24
30 70 MODER LUCAS M FRA SEH E SPORTIVE THIONVILLE-YUTZ 35'49 16,75 14° SEH/44
31 266 BERNARD Patrick M FRA M2H 251858  AS CHEMINOTS METZ 36'04 16,64 6° M2H/24
32 85 BLONDEAU REMI M FRA MOH 2235305 ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE* 36'19 16,52 6° MOH/36
33 79 COLLIER THIBAUT M FRA SEH 2074294 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 36'36 16,39 15° SEH/44
34 262 BEUGNIER LUDOVIC M FRA MOH 2174505 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE 36'54 16,26 7° MOH/36
35 167 MACHIN JEAN MARC M FRA MOH 1088437 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 37'03 16,19 8° MOH/36
36 215 NONNIS STEFANO M ITA M1H 3724 16,04 3° M1H/25
37 76 COURTOIS ANTONIN M FRA JUH 2332092 S/L OLYMPIQUE CLUB THIERVILLOIS 55 37'27 16,02 1° JUH/2
38 228 VAQUETTE THOMAS M FRA SEH 37'27 16,02 16° SEH/44
39 16  WEINSTEIN JEAN-LUC M FRA M3H T314602 PASS RUNNING 37'28 16,01 4° M3H/26
40 141 RIGHETTI JOHAN M FRA M1H 3729 16,01 4° M1H/25
41 11 PIERRON JULIEN M FRA MOH 480993  AS CHEMINOTS METZ 37'31 15,99 9° MOH/36
42 59 COUVIDAT PASCAL M FRA M3H 37'41 15,92 5° M3H/26
43 30 WACQUANT SEBASTIEN M FRA M2H 1648942 S/L OLYMPIQUE CLUB THIERVILLOIS 55 37'45 15,89 7° M2H/24
44 178 ZIMMER MAXIME M FRA SEH 37'48 15,87 17° SEH/44
45 175 MARECO AYMERIC M FRA MOH 37'50 15,86 10° MOH/36
46 221 SCHERER RAPHAEL M FRA SEH 2270493 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE 37'53 15,84 18° SEH/44
47 138 QUENNESSON JULIEN M FRA SEH 37'58 15,80 19° SEH/44
48 212 JEAN ALEXIS M FRA M2H 1437474 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE 38'03 15,77 8° M2H/24
49 119 SAVARESE TONY M FRA SEH 2251466 ECKBO TEAM 38'08 15,73 20° SEH/44
50 67  HAILLUS ANTOINE M FRA SEH 2173203 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 38'09 15,73 21° SEH/44
51 99 EL HANNACHE DRISS M FRA M2H 1889488 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 38'09 15,73 9° M2H/24
52 232 FELLAH AMINE M FRA MOH 38'15 15,69 11° MOH/36
53 73 JONAS MAXIME M FRA SEH 38'17 15,67 22° SEH/44
54 72 BELHADAD LOUIZA F FRA M1F 2337245 ENTENTE ATHLETISME TRIATHLON DU GRAND LONGWY 3823 15,63 1° M1F/13
55 116 OMRANI AICH F FRA M3F 1183220 FREYMING-MERLEBACH AC 38'35 15,55 1° M3F/9
56 6 KUTSCHECK REGIS M FRA SEH 2038958 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 38'37 15,54 23° SEH/44
57 61  SAUNIER ANTHONY M FRA MOH 38'49 15,46 12° MOH/36
58 151 GALLAND JEAN M FRA M3H 38'49 15,46 6° M3H/26
59 217 FENARD OLIVIER M FRA MOH 1761357 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 38'54 15,42 13° MOH/36
60 3 ALLART JULIEN M FRA SEH 38'54 15,42 24° SEH/44
61 32 TURPIN CHANTAL F FRA M2F 673265  C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 39'12 15,31 1° M2F/10
62 241 CANDASSAMY CEDRIC M FRA MOH 1171612 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE 39'12 15,31 14° MOH/36
63 177 LUDDECKE FREDERIC M FRA MOH 39'13 15,30 15° MOH/36
64 128 NOIRE REMY M FRA M1H ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE* 39'16 15,28 5° M1H/25
65 253 SPITACERI DAVID M FRA SEH 39'19 15,26 25° SEH/44
66 222 SCHERER GILLES M FRA M3H 1860777 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE 3924 15,23 7° M3H/26
67 41 GREINGOR LUDOVIC M FRA SEH 1753088 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 40'02 14,99 26° SEH/44
68 7  VOINCON PASCAL M FRA M3H 100406 AS CHEMINOTS METZ 40'09 14,94 8° M3H/26
69 195 LAZARUS JEAN-FRANCOIS M FRA M1H 2211024 FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME* 40'09 14,94 6° M1H/25
70 134 KEMPF ANTOINE M FRA MOH 1934670 C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME 40'11 14,93 16° MOH/36
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Dos

102
53
218
240
14
125
19
213
100
52
101
131
20
236
81
227
135
98
165
15
185
176
139
237
164
148
17
23
149
129
12
248

26
166
117
144
258

34

48

35
202

58
132
207
246

68
245
113
118
235

66
27
51
96
140
191
123
62
122
184
189
182
230
107
264
155
257
49
29
263
55
150
78
160

Nom-prénom

PHAM FREDERIC
GERMAIN DOMINIQUE MARIE
AGNES ALAIN

OLIVERI ENZO

PAIX MATHIEU

NISI OLIVIER
CARBALLO MANUEL
BERTHOLET GREGORY
MEKHILEF HAMZA
HILLARD MATHILDE
NOSAL REMI

JANICKA ARNAUD
WALTER CEDRIC
REPPLINGER VICTOR
SCHEIBEL EMMA
CANDASSAMY PHILIPPE
EL HANACHE NOUREDDINE
D AMICO ERCOLE
HUET OLIVIER
GYSELINCK PAULINE
BECQ NICOLAS
BLANC MICHEL
RIPPLINGER LAURA
JARDEL-REPPLINGER MELANIE
MANN CEDRIC
PREVOSTI SOPHIE
TOUSSAINT LAURENT
SACRISTANI JULIEN
BOUSHABI BADR

BOS FLORIAN
FREREUX LAETITIA
BESSE THIERRY
LITAISE THOMAS
RIGHETTO DIDIER
WOIRY CEDRIC
ROBERT JULIEN
THOUVENIN NICOLAS
CLIN GEOFFROY
PIERRON FLORENT
LUCIANI GEOFFREY
MARQUES GAELLE
PEIFFER FABRICE
SEBALD OLIVIER
MAGYARI KATIA
MAHE VALERIE
HELFENSTEIN LEA
ZIMMERMANN DANIEL
CAPUANO RUGGIERO
JOSSERON HERVE
FUCA IGNACE
LAROCHE PIERRE
PIERRON CHRISTIAN
REVEL GERVAIS
THOUVENIN MARION
FORTMANN DIDIER
CARLIER CAMILLE
MEZIADI RACHID
CAPPELLANO ANTONELLA
BONAT ANGELIQUE
SAUNIER SANDRA
LECLAIRE FABRICE
DUBREUIL FRANCK
RENIE DAVID
GUAZOU SEYYID
CECCHETTI JOEL
HOMAND CELINE
CHENELLO Lorenzo
BRICLOT FREDERIC
IARIA CARMELO
KNIPPER JULIEN
BLANCHARD SEVERINE
DENEEF STEVE

SPIRK JEANNE
GOLDNER KEVIN
CELLE JORDANE
JACQUES FABRICE
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Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Cat

M2H
M3F
M3H
M4H
M1H
M1H
M3H
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
M2H
M2H
ESH
ESF
MOH
MOH
M4H
M2H
SEF
SEH
M4H
SEF
M2F
M2H
MOF
M2H
SEH
MOH
SEH
MOF
M4H
ESH
M4H
M1H
MOH
M2H
M1H
MOH
MOH
MOF
MOH
M3H
M2F
M2F
SEF
SEH
M3H
M3H
M5H
M3H
Mé6H
M3H
SEF
M4H
M1F
M1H
M3F
M1F
SEF
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEH
M3H
M1F
M7H
M1H
M4H
MOH
M2F
MOH

JUH
SEH
M1H

Licence

1187589
2174590
1927229
402892

1427832

2085541
2166971

2069931

T314490
2175585

2127828

1681118

2174593

2233787
2005104

1652322

1555227
2250984

1727757

1013731

527124

2213048

625196

340345

1971583

438097

Club

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE

FENSCH MOSELLE *
RUN IN METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

ENTENTE ATHLETISME TRIATHLON DU GRAND LONGWY

CSG RUN CLUB

S/L ATHLE VOSGES PAYS D'EPINAL

C.O.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME
FREYMING-MERLEBACH AC

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

PASS RUNNING
ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
RUNNING CLUB RIVES DE MOSELLE

FENSCH MOSELLE *

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
S/L ATHLETISME SUD MESSIN

RUNNING CLUB RIVES DE MOSELLE

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
FENSCH MOSELLE *

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FREYMING-MERLEBACH AC

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

S/L ATHLETISME SUD MESSIN

E SPORTIVE THIONVILLE-YUTZ

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *

Temps
40'12
40'14
40'30
40'31
40'32
40'37
40'44
40'49
40'53
40'59
41'03
41'18
4121
41'27
41'35
41'45
41'53
42'03
42'04
42'08
42'44
42'54
42'54
42'58
43'01
43'06
43'12
43'12
43'13
4320
4321
43'32
43'33
43'34
43'38
43'41
43'41
44'03
44'13
44'14
44'14
44'16
44'22
4423
4429
45'07
45'08
4521
4527
45'31
45'39
45'45
45'47
45'56
46'05
46'13
46'20
46'20
46'22
46'33
46'39
47'00
47'00
47'03
47'12
47'17
47'21
47'22
47'47
47'54
47'54
48'03
48'04
48'08
48'16
48'20

Moy

km/h
14,93
14,91
14,81
14,81
14,80
14,77
14,73
14,70
14,68
14,64
14,62
14,53
14,51
14,48
14,43
14,37
14,33
14,27
14,26
14,24
14,04
13,99
13,99
13,96
13,95
13,92
13,89
13,89
13,88
13,85
13,84
13,78
13,78
13,77
13,75
13,74
13,74
13,62
13,57
13,56
13,56
13,55
13,52
13,52
13,49
13,30
13,29
13,23
13,20
13,18
13,14
13,11
13,11
13,06
13,02
12,98
12,95
12,95
12,94
12,89
12,86
12,77
12,77
12,75
12,71
12,69
12,67
12,67
12,56
12,53
12,53
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,43
12,41

Par cat.

10° M2H/24
2° M3F/9
9° M3H/26
1° M4H/18
7° M1H/25
8° M1H/25
10° M3H/26
9° M1H/25
27° SEH/44
2° M1F/13
28° SEH/44
11° M2H/24
12° M2H/24
2° ESH/5
1° ESF/6
17° MOH/36
18° MOH/36
2° M4H/18
13° M2H/24
1° SEF/21
29° SEH/44
3° M4H/18
2° SEF/21
2° M2F/10
14° M2H/24
1° MOF/10
15° M2H/24
30° SEH/44
19° MOH/36
31° SEH/44
2° MOF/10
4° M4H/18
3° ESH/5
50 M4H/18
10° M1H/25
20° MOH/36
16° M2H/24
11° M1H/25
21° MOH/36
22° MOH/36
3° MOF/10
23° MOH/36
11° M3H/26
3° M2F/10
4° M2F/10
3° SEF/21
32° SEH/44
12° M3H/26
13° M3H/26
1° M5H/7
14° M3H/26
1° M6H/5
15° M3H/26
4° SEF/21
6° M4H/18
3° M1F/13
12° M1H/25
3° M3F/9
4° M1F/13
50 SEF/21
13° M1H/25
17° M2H/24
18° M2H/24
33° SEH/44
16° M3H/26
50 M1F/13
1° M7H/1
14° M1H/25
7° M4H/18
24° MOH/36
50 M2F/10
25° MOH/36
1° CAF/1
2° JUH/2
34° SEH/44
15° M1H/25
y,
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

\

Dos

162
25
47
82
40

194

108

109

142

239

120

104
22
57
43

105

179

208

143

130

71
174
64
265
180
200
244
31
133
46
65
54
163

233
198
126
137
255
204

10
80
193
161
234
112
114
127
170
210
86
256
56
181
196
192
216
214
18
115
69
268
94
20
74
75
60
153
88
159
158
136
39

Nom-prénom

DEMESSE STELLA
SAIB MEHENA
RICHERT CHRISTOPHE
BECKER ALAIN
MUSIAL NADINE

KECK ELODIE

AGRO SIMON

HAMM SERGE

SUTO BENJAMIN
BERNARDY AGNES
CHARTRELLE SEVERINE
BROCHOT JEAN LUC
WOIRHAYE CHRISTOPHE
SPIRK ARNAUD
AMAUDRUT JONATHAN
KUHN YANNIS
LONGEARET MARGOT
ZIGNIN SERGE
KAHOUL ALI

HARTER JEAN LUC
COMPAGNON DANY
SCYOT SANDRA
DELVO COSYN CLAIRE
ACHIM DAN-ANDREI
SCHEIBER Bertrand
MANGEL GERARD
WAWZYNIAK THIERRY
IRIGARAY LEA
MAURICE DAVID
AUBRY ERIC

GENOIS DELPHINE
ALIF FRANCIS
KAUFFMANN PIERRE
RENIE ANTHONY
THARIN CHARLINE
GAROUTE GERARD
BONNET KARINE
GIANNANGELI THIBAULT
STENGER AURELIEN
BAROTTE JACQUES
GRUMBACH ORIANE
FALK LAETITIA

ABEGG HELENE
BAROCHE FLORA
KRYKWINSKI VINCENT
HOUPERT ANDRE
CALLIGARIS LAURENT
JOYEUX STEPHANE
RAKAMARIC LAURA
VATRY CHRISTIANE
BAZZARO LAURA
DECUYPERE GAETAN
FRANTZ SEBASTIEN
FISCHER PIERRE
JACQUARD ERIC
SPIRK SYLVIE

HAMM NICOLAS
VERDIN-POL REBECCA
LAOUENAN AGNES
RIVIERE JEREMIE

BOS CORALIE
ALONSO AGATHE
GUILLEMER CEDRIC
ZIMMERMANN MARION
DOSOCI Georges
DIDIER MARION
MIQUEL CHRISTOPHE
TORRES MARIE
CLEMENT ANTHONY
LOIODICE SANDRINE
HARM VALERIE

DJAIT INES

SANCHEZ ESTELLE
MOYEN THIERRY
MOYEN AURELIE

SIAD PHILIPPE

]
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Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ROM
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Cat

M2F
MOH
M1H
M1H
M4F
SEF
M1H
M5H
SEH
M3F
MOF
MéH
M3H
M3H
M1H
ESH
SEF
M5H
M3H
M4H
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
M4H
M4H
M4H
SEF
M3H
M4H
SEF
M4H
SEH
MOH
SEF
M5H
SEF
ESH
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1F
ESF
SEF
M2H
MéH
M3H
M2H
SEF
M3F
MOF
M1H
M2H
M1H
M4H
M3F
MOH
SEF
M4F
SEH
SEF
ESF
M2H
SEF
M8H
MOF
MOH
M2F
MOH
M2F
M3F
SEF
M1F
M3H
SEF
M4H

Licence

2075299
1409708

1530748
123286

T314047
1176542

1120050

1996351

1868708
2063043

340305

2144118

1239309

1440297
2302591
2264559

1861057

1823819
1856355
2111818

2263797

Club

S/L CO BLENOD
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE GANDRANGE VALLEE DE L'ORNE

PASS RUNNING
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

S/L UA KONAKER

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*
FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FENSCH MOSELLE *

Temps
4820
48'35
48'37
48'39
48'46
48'59
48'59
48'59
49'07
49'07
49'10
49'19
4927
49'39
49'50
49'57
50'04
50'12
5018
5021
5025
5028
50'39
50'46
50'57
51'03
51'15
51'32
51'33
52'03
52'03
52'05
52'35
52'41
52'55
5310
5312
53'15
53'15
5318
53'30
53'36
53'44
53'44
53'45
54'36
54'41
54'58
55'04
55'04
55'04
55'42
55'42
55'50
56'08
56'25
57'04
57'06
57'28
58'03
58'08
58'23
58'58
59'06
59'52

1h00'19
1h00'19
1h00'21
1h00'21
1h01'08
1h01'36
1h02'06
1h04'56
1h06'00
1h06'01
1h06'05

Moy

km/h

12,41
12,35
12,34
12,33
12,30
12,25
12,25
12,25
12,22
12,22
12,20
12,17
12,13
12,08
12,04
12,01
11,98
11,95
11,93
11,92
11,90
11,89
11,85
11,82
11,78
11,75
11,71
11,64
11,64
11,53
11,53
11,52
11,41
11,39
11,34
11,29
11,28
11,27
11,27
11,26
11,21
11,19
11,17
11,17
11,16
10,99
10,97
10,92
10,90
10,90
10,90
10,77
10,77
10,75
10,69
10,64
10,51
10,51
10,44
10,34
10,32
10,28
10,18
10,15
10,02
9,95

9,95

9,94

9,94

9,81

9,74

9,66

9,24

9,09

9,09

9,08

Par cat.

6° M2F/10
26° MOH/36
16° M1H/25
17° M1H/25
1° M4F/4
6° SEF/21
18° M1H/25
2° M5H/7
35° SEH/44
4° M3F/9
4° MOF/10
2° M6H/5
17° M3H/26
18° M3H/26
19° M1H/25
4° ESH/5
7° SEF/21
3° M5H/7
19° M3H/26
8° M4H/18
36° SEH/44
6° M1F/13
8° SEF/21
20° M1H/25
9° M4H/18
10° M4H/18
11° M4H/18
9° SEF/21
20° M3H/26
12° M4H/18
10° SEF/21
13° M4H/18
37° SEH/44
27° MOH/36
11° SEF/21
4° M5H/7
12° SEF/21
50 ESH/5
38° SEH/44
39° SEH/44
7° M1F/13
8° M1F/13
2° ESF/6
13° SEF/21
19° M2H/24
3° M6H/5
21° M3H/26
20° M2H/24
14° SEF/21
50 M3F/9
5° MOF/10
21° M1H/25
21° M2H/24
22° M1H/25
14° M4H/18
6° M3F/9
28° MOH/36
15° SEF/21
2° M4F/4
40° SEH/44
16° SEF/21
3° ESF/6
22° M2H/24
17° SEF/21
1° M8H/1
6° MOF/10
29° MOH/36
7° M2F/10
30° MOH/36
8° M2F/10
7° M3F/9
18° SEF/21
9° M1F/13
22° M3H/26
19° SEF/21
15° M4H/18
y,
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\

Pl.

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Dos

197
147
146
83
84
203
269
224
186
229
172
251
225
223
171
183
173
168
209
249
121
252
261
260
190
220
187
206

Abandons (2)

254
13

Nom-prénom

ROLLINGER STEVE
DELOGE ANGELE
TRINCLET DAMIEN
PAUL MARION
SMANIO VERONIQUE
CANGIALOSI-BERTIN EVE
ANTOINE Thierry
KNEZ GREGORY
ROTH CHRYSTELLE
CLEMENTZ STEPHANE
ZANON LEA
BERTRAND INES
CAYE FLORENCE
BEDOLIS SANDRA
PILUTTI JONATHAN
VILLENEUVE VANESSA
PEREIRA PASCAL
MONACO ANTHONY
DAVIN JEROME
NICOTRA NICOLAS
RENIE YOAN
MELLOUK ROYER ZOHRA
BANDALA MICHELLE
CRISTOFARO PASCAL
RENIE MELANIE
PEREIRA MATHIEU
ROTH RAYMOND
CHIODIN MARIA

PAQUIN THIERRY
DORST JEAN-MICHEL

MMM TNMXNnanamnmnXnnnIn ¥

=

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

Cat Licence

SEH 654314
ESF
SEH
SEF
MOF
M1F 1659227
M5H
MOH
M3F
M2H
ESF
M1F
M4F
MOF
SEH
M2F
M4H
MOH
M1H
M5H 127803
CAH 2157823
M4F
M1F
M5H
M1F
MOH
M3H
M3F 1237647

M3H 1964461
M4H

Club
FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

ROMBAS AC
FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

FLORANGE OLYMPIC CLUB ATHLETISME*

Temps

1h06'44
1h07'10
1h07'11
1h08'01
1h08'01
1h08'42
1h08'43
1h08'43
1h08'44
1h08'44
1h08'44
1h08'44
1h08'44
1h08'44
1h08'45
1h08'45
1h08'46
1h08'46
1h08'47
1h08'48
1h08'49
1h08'49
1h08'49
1h08'50
1h08'50
1h08'51
1h08'52
1h11'35

Abandon
Abandon

Moy

km/h
8,99
8,93
8,93
8,82
8,82
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,71
8,71
8,38

Par cat.

41° SEH/44
4° ESF/6
42° SEH/44
20° SEF/21
7° MOF/10
10° M1F/13
50 M5H/7
31° MOH/36
8° M3F/9
23° M2H/24
5° ESF/6
11° M1F/13
3° M4F/4
8° MOF/10
43° SEH/44
9° M2F/10
16° M4H/18
32° MOH/36
23° M1H/25
6° M5H/7
1° CAH/1
4° M4F/4
12° M1F/13
7° M5H/7
13° M1F/13
33° MOH/36
23° M3H/26
9° M3F/9

J
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